ANNEXURE - 2
ation 29(2) of SEB

Name of the Target Company (TC)

Name(s) of the Transferor and Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC)with the acquirer

Whether the Transferor belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are

Listed

Details of the aequisition / disposal as follows

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :

a)
b)

c)
d)

b)
c)

d)
e)

Shares carrying voting rights

Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-
disposal undertaking/ others)

Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares
Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying
voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each

category)
Total (a+b+ct+d)

Details of aequisition/sale
Shares carrying voting rights aeguired/ Transferred.

VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares
Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each
category) acquired/sold

Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer
Total (a+b+c+/-d)

Number

34,040

34,040

16,060

16.,060

G Sudhakar

Promoter

- % w.r.t.total

share/voting
capital
wherever

- applicable

0.40%

0.40%

0.19%

0.19%

Jumbo Bag Limited

% w.r.t. total
diluted
share/voting
capital of the
TC

0.40%

0.40%

0.19%

0.19%



After the aequisition/transfer , holding of:

a) Shares carrying voting rights
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer

c) VRs otherwise than by shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each
category) after acquisition

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

Mode of aeq&rs&reﬂ / sale (e.g. open market / off-market /
public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc.)

Date of aequismeﬂ—/ sale of shares / ¥R-er-date-efreceipt-of
intimation-of allotment-ef shares; whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the
said acqulsltlon / sale

Equlty share capltal/ total votmg capltal of the TC after the

said acquisition / sale

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition

LA
, o O

G Srldhakar

Place: Chennai
Date: 30-01-2025

17,980 | 021% 0.21%

17,980 0.21% 0.21%

Off Market Inter Se Transfer (gift)

29-01-2025

8,37,37,000

8,37,37,000

8,37,37,000





