ANNEXURE – 2
Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jumbo Bag Limited  G Sudhakar  Promoter		
Name(s) of the Transferor and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)with the acquirer			
Whether the Transferor belongs to Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE		
Details of the <del>acquisition</del> / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :	34,040	0.40%	0.40%
<ul> <li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li> <li>b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)</li> <li>c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares</li> </ul>	34,040	0.4070	0.4070
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	34,040	0.40%	0.40%
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ Transferred.	16,060	0.19%	0.19%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
<ul><li>d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer</li><li>e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)</li></ul>	16.,060	0.19%	0.19%

After the acquisition/transfer, holding of:	17,980	0.21%	0.21%	
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li><li>b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer</li></ul>				
<ul> <li>c) VRs otherwise than by shares</li> <li>d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition</li> <li>e) Total (a+b+c+d)</li> </ul>	17,980	0.21%	0.21%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Off Market Inter Se Transfer (gift)			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	29-01-2025			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	8,37,37,000			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	8,37,37,000			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	8,37,37,000			

G Sudhakar

Place: Chennai Date: 30-01-2025